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Women / XS / Middle-B
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jessica Tang1568
West Valley

9.200 9.425 9.5259.300 37.450
2 3 4 1 1 

1 

Pelin Unsal1569
West Valley

8.675 9.300 9.1759.575 36.725
9 4 1 5 2 

2 

Megan Curran1559
West Valley

9.125 9.125 9.1259.125 36.500
3 8 5 7 3 

3 

April Wang1513
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.525 9.2008.575 36.350
4 2 12T 4 4 

4 

Alaisja Carver1528
Four Stars

9.450 9.200 9.0008.650 36.300
1 6 11 10 5T

5T

Evelyn Velasquez1531
Four Stars

8.575 9.250 9.1009.375 36.300
11 5 3 8 5T

5T

Katie Paterson1525
Flip 2 It

9.000 9.050 9.1509.050 36.250
6 9 6 6 7 

7 

Tracy Coria1516
Classic

9.025 8.875 9.3258.950 36.175
5 11T 7 2T 8 

8 

Teran Baker1532
Gold Country

8.350 8.950 9.0509.475 35.825
12 10 2 9 9 

9 

Ashley Gao1504
Bay Aerials

8.325 9.700 8.5508.850 35.425
13 1 8 13 10 

10 

Rebecca Peters1541
Impact

8.600 9.175 8.9258.575 35.275
10 7 12T 12 11 

11 

Yuliza Arias1515
Classic

8.750 8.350 9.3258.800 35.225
7 14 9 2T 12 

12 

Alexis Drucker1503
Bay Aerials

8.700 8.875 8.1008.700 34.375
8 11T 10 14 13 

13 

Ananya Kumar1508
Bay Aerials

8.100 8.550 8.9508.325 33.925
14 13 14 11 14 

14 
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